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(20Km) Tx/Rx, PIN44 I 4%
STM-0/1/4/16 ekt

Gkt A ek FH—)
SS10GP-25-SW1 2.5 Gbit/s, 1310 nm 5 Tx/Rx.
SS10GP-25-DW2 2. 5Gbit/s, 1310nm & Tx, 1550nm
AR B Tx, B0 EH 2R,
SS10GP-25-DW2 2. 5Gbit/s, 1310nm/1550nm K #H 5
Tx/Rx.
B3k (SCERFC)

GRIEM N ARRL, HHBRIERIL—)

SS10GP-15SR

SS106-25—FC  SS106-25 FCUPCH#Z3k

SS106-25—SC  SS106-25 SCUPCH#E3k

Pc 14

FrERC A

SS10GP-101 FH P 1} (SS10G-101)

SA140 A UL YR I T A

SS106-RH B &

FIRZR

SA155-EU Ty HLZR R 24 S W R 2R, I8 TR
(B

SA155-NA kIR ER, EH Th 3, JESERE
M

SA155-UK kYL, EH ToEE

REH

SS10GP-W3 STEAMEN], ARvERLE (Rt AL ARL
FLRAED

SS10GP-W4 MBI (R R PR )



BprEt

SW10GP-DET
JeBgk KR
SA501
SA502
SA503
SA507
SA508
SA509
SA511
SA512
SA521
SA523
SA524

SA531
SAH41
SA545

SA551
SA555

Heks
$S101
$5106
$S108
$5109
$S110

SS112

SS211
SS212

55220
S5225
SS227

55423
SS430-WT-OPT

SS5434

BOH LR GEWIN A 250h5 )

JeBkLk,
JeBkLk,
JeBkLk,
JeBkLk,
JeBkLk,
JeBkLL,

FC-PC | FC-PC, 1. 8K
FC-PCISC, 1.8%
FC-PCHIST, 1.8%
LCUPCE|LCUPC, 1.8%
LCUPCZE|SCUPC, 1.8%
LCUPCE|FCUPC, 1.8%
ek, scHsc, 1.8%
Jelke, SCHIST, 1.8%
HTENLAS, FC-PC,-10 dB
JETIE LS, FC/PCHISC/PC
JLTE R %, SC/PCEIRC/PC, [MA8—ANSC ()
SLEIFC () 3K

HRENkAY, SC, -10 dB
A%, FC-PC, 90/10

Jeor A%, FC-PC, 50/50

M4y A%, SC, 90/10

o a%, SC, 50/50

(GEiATh

MRZL, HBantam(m) 120 Q F|FiBantam
(m)120Q, 1. 8K

MRLE, HBantam (m) 120 Q #1310 (m)

120Q, 1. 8%
MR, fBantam(m) 120 Q F|#E 44 J2120 Q
1. 8%

4k, X Bantam(m) 120 Q $]15-%1 Di%fz
2 (m)120Q, 1.8%

WAL, 2/ #iBantam(m) 120 Q FIRJ-48 8-
Hm1200, 1.8%

k2, BNC(m)75Q FIBNC (m)75Q, 1.8%
MIXZE, HBantam (m) 120 Q FIBNC (m) 75 Q,
1.8%

AR ZE, BNC(m)75Q F1. 6/5. 6 mm (m)
750, 1.8%

WAL, #Bantam(m) 120 Q FI3-4H A 4%
CF(m)120Q, 1.8%

FE4R 2R, BNC (m) 75 Q FIHEF120Q, 1. 82K
WAL, RJ45 (m) FIRJ45 (m), i fRe, 1.8K
Sunrise)tBbZ A [ $5SunriseZk 4i f1,
(SA440), (2) FEBkZk, SCHISC, 1. 8K
(SA511), JEEEWRBISC-PC, -10 dB (SA531)]
PRAZE, RJ48 (n) 120 Q B2 347 2 3 CF

(m)120Q, 1.8XK

SS436 ALk, RJ48 (m) 120 Q F24BNC
m75Q, 1.8%
B
SA130 A AL A T-SunSet 106
SA140 SS10G ACIENC S, 100F240V AC, 50-60 Hz
i, 15VDC @5A
SA155-NA SffSkHIYRLk, G THRSE, AL
SA155-UK Sff kAR, & T
$S106-101 FH P T AEESunSet 1064 #it
SS10G-RH B Y ESunSet 10640 it
SS10G-HC SS10GP i Ji {51 4§ 41,
WA B O SunSet 106
— 10Base-T §i1
— &0

0T MOARHETL/E 18 VL iR 2k G 24, B ¥Ebantam, 341
BESLFIBNC
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